
Traigh Hard Tour of Lewis – Day 2 
Gallows Hill Race Results 

 

Race No Place Time Name  Points 

88 1 00:19:20 Jonathan Fairgrieve Male 15 

143 2 00:19:39 John Hamilton Male 14 

111 3 00:20:59 Norman Ferguson Male 13 

121 4 00:21:41 Scott MacRury Male 12 

157 5 00:21:43 Brian Scally Male 11 

43 6 00:21:55 Donald N Macaskill Male 10 

110 7 00:22:00 Muriel Macleod Female 15 

34 8 00:22:13 CJ Macphail  Female 14 

5 9 00:23:18 Ali Henderson Male 9 

98 10 00:26:11 Martha Hamilton  Female 13 

119 11 00:29:08 Robert Sinclair Male 8 

15 12 00:29:13 Anna Hulme Female 12 

168 13 00:29:34 Neil MacRury Male 7 

64 14 00:29:52 Grant Anderson  Male 6 

35 15 00:30:22 Colin Tucker Male 5 

62 16 00:30:27 Graeme Miller Male 4 

165 17 00:30:43 Kevin Donner Male 3 

23 18 00:31:49 Brenda Jones Female 11 

55 19 00:32:07 Finlay Macleod Male 2 

125 20 00:32:51 Gordon Kennedy Male 2 

122 21 00:34:13 Keith Bray Male 2 

12 22 00:34:27 Alison Robertson  Female 10 

120 23 00:37:33 Sarah Mackay  Female 9 

42 24 00:41:16 Dave Clement Male 2 

 
 

Traigh Hard Table after Race 2 
 

BLONES     

Race No Name Race 1 Race 2 TOTAL 

34 CJ Macphail  15 14 29 

110 Muriel Macleod 14 15 29 

98 Martha Hamilton  13 13 26 

15 Anna Hulme 12 12 24 

23 Brenda Jones 5 11 16 

12 Alison Robertson  4 10 14 

8 Alison macleod  11  11 

120 Sarah Mackay  2 9 11 

70 Heather Baillie 10  10 

6 Alison Macdonald 9  9 



19 Anne-Maree Macleod  8  8 

411 Johan Macritchie 7  7 

48 Eve Maciver 6  6 

166 Gemma Donner 3  3 

415 Donna Gillies 2  2 

427 Julie Murray 2  2 

417 Fiona Finlayson 2  2 

     

COVES     

Race No Name Race 1 Race 2 Overall 

143 John Hamilton 15 14 29 

88 Jonathan Fairgrieve 12 15 27 

121 Scott MacRury 14 12 26 

111 Norman Ferguson 13 13 26 

43 Donald N Macaskill 11 10 21 

157 Brian Scally 10 11 21 

5 Ali Henderson 9 9 18 

64 Grant Anderson  8 6 14 

168 Neil MacRury 6 7 13 

165 Kevin Donner 7 3 10 

62 Graeme Miller 5 4 9 

35 Colin Tucker 4 5 9 

119 Robert Sinclair  8 8 

55 Finlay Macleod 3 2 5 

122 Keith Bray 2 2 4 

401 Donald Campbell 2  2 

42 Dave Clement 2  2 

125 Gordon Kennedy  2 2 

 


